INS CASE CANESA	Stuley CC 4/ASM 1800	(1/A + 1/ 1/1 1/1 1/1 1/1 1/1 1/1 1/1 1/1 1/	DAC: 48643
Surveyor:	ASSIGNY DOI: 3	MENT	31-5-18
Pre-assign / CCU /	FTE GBF 61297	Registered in Merim	m:31-5/18
Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner?	MONS STANCES HP: D.O.A. 30/05/2018	Policy No. : Make / Model : Place of Accident : Plt 7	
If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel N	lo.: (V/L: YES / NO)	OI GIA REPORT: YES / NO ; TP O	HA REPORT: YES / NO Final ? Yes / No
INSRS: (PUL 16 Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time	SHC2934 G. CLYTHIN THO 1325 of 1120492 FOR LING To X	Non-Reporting ltr (In Non-Reporting ltr (In Non-Reporting ltr (In Notification ltr (if non Call Of:	a); ml); pickup); TelM
13/12/18	Send letter to oI and requested AXA / D3.	After call lir to Ol. Documentation Che Notification lir (if non After call lir to Ol. Authorisation To Acc	-pickup)
27/7/19 -	tile -) Mei lan sur	Refense Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Renal Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: * Mandate/Reject inst	nuction:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By;	Payment Breakdown Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability:	Date/Time: Confirm with: S\$ (days) Reduction: Date/Time: 13 19 Confirm with WITTAW We (Agreed / Ssysbed) BOLA S/N No.: 27	Centirm by:	Email Call
Repair Cost: UNI Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	SS 125.00 S SV SV SV SV SV SV S		nd d ta
Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total: FINAL PAYMENT	85	nt) 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	m//Reject/Private Settle
Payce 1: Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.)		egro Engineering Ple 4	d .

T. AND ST. P.	
8 ineur Kalvin	
	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date: .	Ven No: SH(29349 Yr Regn: 30 Ac , 311
Es matercost	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Toll / Prime Mover /
OD ITPIS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Impet/ehicle No:	Make: Hunder Sounds co 1991 Colour Ble A/C: Insufed/Std/NI/NA
at Workstom/s	
of	Sp.Reading 2036% T/Radio: Ins Ged / Std / NI / NA
ins ≝ _ired:	Eng/No:
Pot Toy No.	CNO: KAHET KIVA(4788773
Cla. Ims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / F & / Poor / Burnt
Suran insute Excess:	Steering: Inorgan Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inordac / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Valu	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / ST A/Rim or
	Tyre Size; F: 215/60 116
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S (O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / M/G/ OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
rapair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or Makek.
Bal, or Market Value:	Front 2 Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. A mm R/Bal. A mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 7 mm L/Bal. 7 mm
Est. Repairs: 2 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 30/5/18 D.O.I. 31/5/18
Lum Sum: 20- % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at OGE (Lo youg)
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: 1N/	
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
11/6/8 While 45\$900/2 Rgs	A×A
The Harry Cha	1 40 1717-24 (66%)
IS I IW Clee	(40 1717.21 (66%)
	ii 2
DataTine, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
1) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Data/Tine, File Return to?	Transportation:
2) Add	Fee: : Site Insp (\$
	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format:	: Tech, Invs (\$) Ohers
LumpSu rm / 1.B.1: (\$: Weekend (\$)

TOTAL

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Dur J	lob Ref	No	305166208	3		97727	er (Gir (EE)(ii) (G		
Date	11/06/18				59 Loya	DelGro Engineering Pta Ltd ang Drive Singapore 508969			
FINA	LIZAT	ION FORM				Fax 65	46 8156		
Го	1		LKK			Fax:			
Attn	: M	lr	KALVIN A	NG					
Vehic	de Reg	No. S	SHC2934G	CTPL		-	28.05.18		
Thes	survey	and estimate	es of the repairs of	the above-me	ntioned vehicle a	re as follows:-			
	52	repair job sha			AXA		GBF6129T		
			ount shall be:						
	(a)		s after List discou	nt					
	(b)	Labour Ch							
	(10)		Part-By-Part Rep	air Cost					
		, otal for I	array-rait nep						
	(c.)		Repair (if applicab		52500				
			umpsum repair co psum Repair co		20%		\$900.00 \$900.00		
			ADDRESS CO. C. S. MINISTER CO. C.						
		ature :	(A-	Si	alized amount	Kalinh		
	Nam	-	KWOK ENG			ame :	11/4/12	-	
	Tel		48316		Da	ste :	11/4	-	
	Fax	654	68156		_				
or	Officia	Use Only						Ē	
		Item		Amount	Document Attached Yes or No	Confirm By (Signature)	Remarks		
1. R	ental F	Rate P/Day			YES				
	oss of	Income Paid						1	
		Fees						4	
2. L	urvey							-	
2. L 3. S 4. L	TA Sea	erch Fee	half						
2. L 3. S 4. L 5. N	TA Sei fedical	arch Fee Fees (on be , if applicable]	
2. L 3. S 4. L 5. N	TA Sei fedical	Fees (on be , if applicable						-	
2. L 3. S 4. L 5. M	TA Sea fedical f driver	Fees (on be , if applicable				r. 11	ount Subject to	To some Alam	

OM CORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHC 2934G

MAKE :

MODEL : HYUNDAI SONATA

DATE 30/5/2018 11:12

/ · Ke

AXA

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	1 1	Amount
***	Rear Bumper Advant			S	578.40
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement			S	483.30
	Rear Bumper Clip			S	22.00
	Rear Bumper Sponge			S	137.40
	Rear Bumper Under Cover 🗡 🛰			S	185.80
	Rear Bumper Onder Cover		\$ 38.00	100	76.00
	Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH)		3 38.00		
	Tail Lamp (RH) × old Dauge			\$	344.00
	SUB TOTAL			s	1,826.90
	LESS 20%			\$	365.38
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$	1,461.52
	Rear Rumper Reverse Sensor L. Jul			9	135.70
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo			S	
			6 100.00		
	Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)		\$ 100.00	\$	200.00
				S	385.70
	Labora Charac				200
	Labour Charge				200/
	Panel Beating			\$	350.00
	Spray Painting Charge			S	280.00
	Wiring Charge			S	50.00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			S	120.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	770.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			s	2,617.22
	Kalma (C/C/L)				
	Kalan (C/C/L) 1 31/5/18 1410hs. 2 Days	the Repa	Consultants hence notication of the following: yey before/after spray painting as damaged partial during results during results.		
	11 2000	a Pure or	des are subject to confirmation		esis i
	7 047	· Names	oy survey is on a "Without Prej a most listorics) is allowed		
	116	and the same of th	the second state of the perturbs	syed and	COSTN
	After Repair All	10000	d to final approval from Insuran	- 000	
	After (legal plato	Adinowle	riged by Repairer		
	////	Signature			
		Danc		-	

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Page 1 of 1

OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

member of COMFORIDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Date/Time: 30.05.2018 13:31

Page : 1

am: SH ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO305166208

DMER.

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

7010045

OMERNO 383 SIN MING DRIVE

Singapore SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JUNT CARD NO.

REGN NO. MILEAGE FUEL MAKE HYUNDAI E 1/2 F MODEL SONATA TARGET DATE YR OF MANU. 2011 CHASSIS CODE WHIET41VMCA788773 COMPLETION DATE/TIME

JOB DESCRIPTION

:cident Date: 30.05.2018

TURE: 3P 30.06.2018

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

SERVICE ADVIS	SOR			CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
edgement Slip			Exit Pass	
SHC2934G	LKE		Vehicle No.: SHC2934G	
Service Advisor		Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor	Date
turned to Service Reception up	oon collection		To be kept by Security Guard	

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHC 2934G

MAKE

. MODEL : HYUNDAI SONATA

DATE 30/5/2018 11:12

Like

4/Sum AXA

Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	- 4	Amount	
Rear Bumper			5	578.40	0
Rear Bumper Reinforcement ?			S	483.30	0
Rear Bumper Clip /			S	22.00	0
Rear Bumper Sponge 7			5	137.40	
Rear Bumper Under Cover 🗡			S	185.80	
Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH) 😾		\$ 38.00	5	76.00	
Tail Lamp (RH) X old Pace			S	344.00	
1 0 0 0 0 0 0			-	-0.414,500	"
SUB TOTAL			5	1,826.90	0
LESS 20%			S	365.38	- 1
DISCOUNTED TOTAL			5	1,461.52	-
				1,401.02	*
Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor			5	135.70	,
Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo			5	50.00	- 1
Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)		\$ 100.00	S	200:00	
			s	385.70	П
				2,0,53 (3)	1
					1
Labour Charge				200	
Panel Beating				200	
Spray Painting Charge			5	350,00	1
Wiring Charge			S	280.00	1
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			5	50-110	1
Remove Renx Reverse Sensor			8	120,00	1
TOTAL LABOUR			S	770.00	
ESTIMATE TOTAL			S	2,617.22	
Kalm (C/C/L) 31/5/18 1410h2. 2 Days			-	-,0787-2-2	+
Calm (CICIC)			_		
		Consultants hence notify			
11 21-18 1410hz.	To require	rer of the following: y telerolatter spray painting			
11 31/3/3	. To display	damaged port(x) during resurve	y		
7 0013	Parts poor	ns are subject to continuation y survey is on a "Without Prejud	ce' bas	4	ı
2 /	· No illian	mpos rational is allowed			
Us	- Consistent	ctory comits must be resurveyed to folial approval from legarance	d and Compa	my	
After Reput ploto	3.50				
Her report paris	0.000-0.1177	podity Requirer			
	Signaturiti				



OLUBI AND LUBIO-25 PAYA UBLINDUNTRIAL PARK, NINGAPORE 400033 TEL 10063 02563561 FAX 10663 62564514

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 04/06/2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss	30-May-18	
Date of appointment	31-May-18	
Date of survey	31-May-18	
Location of survey	CDGE Loyang	

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Third party	
Vehicle number	SHC 2934G	
Make and Model	Hyundai Sonata - 1991cc	
Date of registration	30-Dec-11	П
Excess		Т
Market Value	5	
Parf Rebate	\$	
Nett Loss	S	

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	S	2.617.22

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Lump Sum(if applicable)		TBA
Total	\$	1,646.88
Labour	5	420.00
Check items (estimate)	\$	496.56
Parts	S	730.32

Number of days for repair	2 days	
---------------------------	--------	--

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Saturday, 22 December 2018 8:41 AM

To:

noris svc

Cc:

Olivia Lau (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 6129T AND SHC 2934G ALONG PIE TOWARDS

TUAS ON 30/05/2018

Attachments:

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION_company.docx

Hi Ira.

Further to our below email.

Kindly let us have a copy of Letter of Authorisation as requested by AXA. Attached is a template for your necessary action.

Appreciate your early reply.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 13 December 2018 1:10 PM

To: noris svc <noris.svc@gmail.com>

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 6129T AND SHC 2934G ALONG PIE TOWARDS TUAS ON 30/05/2018

Dear Ira,

You may address the letter to our Principal as per below details.

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

Best Regards,

Thin Thin Hlaing | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2360 | email: <u>thinthin@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: noris svc < <u>noris.svc@gmail.com</u> > Sent: Thursday, 13 December 2018 12:22 PM
To: Thin Thin (LKKAuto) < thinthin@lkkauto.com Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 6129T AND SHC 2934G ALONG PIE TOWARDS TUAS ON 30/05/2018
Hi Thin Thin
To whom should the letter be addressed to?
Could you indicate the full company name and address for us to write for the authorization letter?
Thanks
Ira
On Thu, 13 Dec 2018, 12:13 Thin Thin (LKKAuto) < thinthin@lkkauto.com wrote:
×
13 DECEMBER 2018
NORIS TRANSPORT & SERVICES
Dear Sir/Madam,
OUR REF : CC4/ASM18009904/K1ma3
YOUR REF : GBF 6129T
ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 6129T AND SHC 2934G ALONG PIE TOWARDS TUAS ON 30/05/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SHC 2934G against your motor insurance policy.

As spoken, basing on the circumstances of the accident reported by both parties (front-to-rear collision) where you had hit third-party vehicle from the rear, we are of the opinion that we cannot be absolved from liability.

Kindly provide us the Letter of Authorization for our necessary action.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to thinthin@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- · Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- · Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2360 or email us at thinthin@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

THIN THIN HLAING

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@lkkauto.com

Cc AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)



AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #24-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

11 January 2019

To whom it may concern

AUHTORISED LETTER

This letter is to confirm that Muhammad Nur Irfan Bin Mohd Japar, S9705509B, is an employee of Noris Services as a Courier Deliery. He, said employee, is authorized to dive the vehicle GBF6129T at the date/time of the incident.

If you need further clarification and confirmation, please do not hesitate to contact Ms Umaira at 8718-2112.

Thomas

Mohamed Ismail

Sincerely

Director of Noris Services

NORIS SERVICES C/o Reg No. 53063445K Email:noris.svc@gmail.com LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) -

Menu



Re:<Seek Instruction> - S8M00J2W

Type

Q Question

Message

AXA has just obtained the LOA. Please proceed

Reply

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 11 February 2019 12:04 PM

To:

'williamtan@cdge.com.sg'; 'catherinekoh@cdge.com.sg'

Ce

Admin A

Subject:

Your Ref: T 0518/ SHC2934G/ WT(st) *Our Ref: CC4/ASM18009904/K1ma3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 6129T(AXA) & SHC 2934G ON 30/05/2018]

Your Ref: T 0518/ SHC2934G/ WT(st)
Our Ref: CC4/ASM18009904/K1mg3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 6129T(AXA) & SHC 2934G ON 30/05/2018

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement at a global sum of \$1,340.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

William Tan Thoo Seng <williamtan@cdge.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 11 February 2019 12:10 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Re: Your Ref: T 0518/ SHC2934G/ WT(st) *Our Ref: CC4/ASM18009904/K1ma3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 6129T(AXA) & SHC 2934G ON 30/05/2018]

Without Prejudice.

Dear Hsiao Tong

We accept your global offer. Kindly forward your D.V.

Thank you.

Best Regards William Tan

Claims Department | ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd

Off: 62148737 | Fax: 62141843

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, 11 February 2019 12:04 PM

To: William Tan Thoo Seng; Catherine Koh Mui Gek

Cc: Admin A

Subject: Your Ref: T 0518/ SHC2934G/ WT(st) *Our Ref: CC4/ASM18009904/K1ma3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF

6129T(AXA) & SHC 2934G ON 30/05/2018]

Your Ref: T 0518/ SHC2934G/ WT(st)
Our Ref: CC4/ASM18009904/K1ma3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 6129T(AXA) & SHC 2934G ON 30/05/2018

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement at a global sum of \$1,340.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed. Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment. We encourage you to print this only if necessary.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd [Registration No. 199506048W]

COMFORTDELGRO

Our Ref :	T 0518/ SHC2934G/WT(st))			ENGIN	EERING
Your Ref : Date	18-Jun-18	CDGE	Taxi Claims Dept ang Drive 4th Fir		Braddell Road S	meering Pte Ltd equipore 579701
AXA Insura 8 Shenton V #24-01, AX	(A) (A) (B) (B) (B) (B) (B) (B) (B) (B) (B) (B		are 508969		Facainiii	e +65 6383 6280 n +65 8280 9755 ww.caga.com.ng
Singapore (Workshops
	r Claims Department	WITHO	OUT PREJUDICE			Braddell 05 Braddell Road Ingapore 579701
Dear Sir	T INVOLVING OUR TAX	XI SHC29340	YOUR INSURE	D GBF612	9T	Loyang 59 Loyang Drive Engapore 508969
AND OTHER			ON 30.05.18		38	Sin Ming 33 Sin Ming Drive Ingapore 575717
of motor vehi	authorised repair workshop for icle No: SHC2934G which was cle. The vehicle owner and the	was involved in	the captioned accid	dent with yo	ur	Pandan 45 Pandan Road Ingapore 608286
authorized us	s to assist them in presenting able matters arising from the	their claims ag	ainst the party resp			320 Ubi Road 3 Ingapore 408649
As the accider	nt was caused by the negligent a litting these claim for your cor	act of your insure	ed driving GBF6129			Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Ingapore 758158
1 Cost of 2 3 Survey 6 4 GIA / LT 5 GIA / Pc	R'S CLAIM Repair days Loss of Rental @ Report Fees (Surve) A Search Fee olice Report Fees / Medical / Transporation Fee	\$ 98.25 yed by M/s LKK	5_per day	\$ 963 \$ 294 \$ \$ 7 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	3.00 4.75 - 7.49 - 5.24	Sungel Kadut Way ingapore 728791 Yishun Industrial Park A ingapore 788732
a) Original b) LTA sea c) GIA / Po d) Letter or (X) Ph () Witr Kindly look in as soon as p	olice report/s of : SHC if authority from owner / hirer intotocopie/s of Accident Scene Process statement/s (x) Rental Ranto the matter and let us hear	of photographs 6129T 2934G / operator hoto/s () T ate letter (x) Do	raffic Compound (owntime/Mileage reco	rd said claims		
	any personal injury claim (if a			डेंच्ये डेंच्ये हैं। इ.स. इ.स. इ.स. इ.स. इ.स. इ.स. इ.स. इ.स.		

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

Tel: 6214 8737 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: williamtan@cdge.com.sg



Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department









Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 13 December 2018 12:13 PM

To:

noris.svc@gmail.com

Cc:

Olivia Lau (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 6129T AND SHC 2934G ALONG PIE TOWARDS TUAS

ON 30/05/2018



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

13 DECEMBER 2018

NORIS TRANSPORT & SERVICES

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18009904/K1ma3

YOUR REF

: GBF 6129T

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 6129T AND SHC 2934G ALONG PIE TOWARDS TUAS ON 30/05/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SHC 2934G against your motor insurance policy.

As spoken, basing on the circumstances of the accident reported by both parties (front-to-rear collision) where you had hit third-party vehicle from the rear, we are of the opinion that we cannot be absolved from liability.

Kindly provide us the Letter of Authorization for our necessary action.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to thinthin@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2360 or email us at thinthin@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

THIN THIN HLAING LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@lkkauto.com

Cc AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SONATA SHC2934G , GBF6129T

PIE TWDS TUAS BEFORE EUNOS EXIT

ON 30-May-18 09:50

I / We

ALONG

LEE KIAM HOE

(Hirer) NRIC No .:

S2011563G

and/or

LAU KUM YEE

(Relief) NRIC No.: \$1270962E

Taxi Number

SHC2934G

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim. against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of

"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

30-May-2018

Name of Hirer

LEE KIAM HOE

Hirer NRIC

S2011563G

Signature:

Address

114 EDGEFIELD PLAINS #16-376

820114

Contact No.

97418632

Name of Relief

LAU KUM YEE

Relief NRIC

S1270962E

Signature:

Address

176B EDGEFIELD PLAINS 06-170

822176

Contact No.

83059886



CLAIM REF

: S8M00J2W

INSURED

NORIS TRANSPORT & SERVICES

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We, ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 30.05.2018, we are authorised to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd and the Hirer Lee Kiam Hoe of vehicle no. SHC 2934G.

Now we ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and severally:-

- a) agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars <u>One Thousand Three Hundred Forty</u> only (<u>SS1,340.00</u>) in the aggregate in full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no (<u>GBF 6129T</u>) arising out of an accident with (SHC 2934G) on 30/05/2018.
- b) declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. GBF 6129T arising directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final discharge.
- e) We hereby declare that I/we am/are the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made in favour of ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd is made without any admission of liability whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. GBF 6129T.

Dated this	14	day of February	20_19	
Signed by		AUTHORISED SIGNATORY)		
Company	Stamp _	CLANSEREPARTING 11 COMPORTSELSED ENGINEERING FIE 170 SELCHARS DAME INGAPORE SIMMS		Please forward your cheque made payable to:
Witness	11	1		
Name	27	100		
I/C No	E):			
Address	-	CLARES DEPARTMENT COMFORTING CONTRACTOR ATTENTS		
		69 LOYAUG DRIVE		The same and the s
	SIM	SITTLAPTORS: SOBRES		contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded

from the ambit and application of this document

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M) 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 Customer Centre #B1-01

Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.sg



A member of COMFORTDELCRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

#24-01 8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811

CONTACT NO: 63387288

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Breddell Road Singapore 579701 Maretine - 65 6380 6380 Facamile - 65 6280 9755

Workshops

24 Senolio Loop Singapore 755156 7 Sunger Kadul Way Singapore 758791 501 Yallun Robathal Park A Singapore 75872 363 Sin May Drive Singapore 575717 45 Parcian Road Singapore 509296

20 to Read 3 500 APPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

Page: 1

TAX INVOICE

VEHCLE NO SHC2934G

INV. NO/DATE 91377827 13.06.2018

MAKE HYUNDAI

JUB NO. 305166208

HODEL SUNATA ODONETER READING

DATE OF REG 30.12.2011

CHASSIS CODE

KMHET41VMCA788773

JUB TYPE

Description : 3P 30.05.2018

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

Total Lump Sum Repair Amt Add GST 0 7.000 %

Total Invoice amount

963.00

Issued by : CHEWBEELENG 13.06.2018 13:45:55

Repair Type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term : /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORDELCRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. BANK/CHQ No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18050854

Date: 12 June 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

30/05/2018 @ 09:50 hrs

ALONG

PIE TWDS TUAS BEFORE EUNOS EXIT

INVOLVING

GBF6129T

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHC2934G (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to LEE KIAM HOE IC NO S2011563G a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$98.25 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

RATED (TIME)	DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	ME OF PRIVED	MILEAGE	HOURS OPE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)
10			MILEAGE NEADING	(KM)	FROM	01
	81.50.90	B	0 0 0	364	3650	(800
750			20205	20242	2300	
	27 05-18	B	303656	240	0.702	735
1 505			202793		2300	
	98.05.19	8	30500	230	0630 (Per	(25)
839			203100		7,	
	29.05 CY	d	205#91	183	5800	1740
1081	30.05.18	ACC 10 SMT		Z	A	(055
8	81.90.10	Paparil		740	١	(230
1805						

Insurance Particulars Enquiry By Agents Detail

https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/insPartDetailByAA?FUNCTION_...

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status

Insurance Company Code

Insurance Company Name

GBF6129T

30 May 2018 / 09:50:00

Successful

A12

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Previous

OK

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	GBF 6129T (In	nsd veh)	Model:	HYUNDAI SONATA
	SHC 2934G	(TP veh)	1	~
Date of Accident	30/05/2018			
	- 2			
Global Sum Settle	ment : [X] Yes	1] No	
Repair Estimate	-	: \$	2,800.43	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	963.00	
Loss of Token Sur	m	: \$	125.00	2.5days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	245.63	2.5 days
LTA / GIA Search	Fee	: \$	7.49	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$		
Final Settlement S	Sum (Global Sum)	: \$	1,340.00	
pelow)	orkshop GIA Registered	(A) 1180	X] YES [1 NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA	Registered Workshop:		Agreed Liability _	(%)
B) For GIA Regi	stered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable27	Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability	r:(%)		Assessed Liability	y (*):(%)
* Assessed Li	ability to be filled only fo	r chain co	allisions and for ca	ses where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
-				
Payment Instruct	ion: Payee's Breakdow	'n		
) COMFORTDE	ELGRO ENGINEERING	PTE LTD	: \$	1,340.0
	/			
JOANNE	LEE KHANG MIN		26/022019	
LKK Auto	Consultants Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (If any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Automo	bile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM180099	904/K1pa3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO N:STACEY NG	A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	Date : 26-02-2019 Code : ASM	
1.		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIN	A THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY.
	Insured Veh.	GBF 6129T	Veh. Inspected	SHC 2934G
	Policy No.	GA306686/1	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00J2W	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	31/05/2018
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	A STATE OF THE STA
	Make & Model	HYUNDAI SONATA	c.c	1991
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2011
	Chassis No.	KMHET41VMCA788773	Colour	BLUE
	Odometer	203840	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	FAIR		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	HANKOOK	7 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	HANKOOK	7 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	HANKOOK	7 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	HANKOOK	7 mm /
4.		Descri	ption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.	III or Franklin	Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	30/05/2018	Inspection Date	31/05/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGIN	EERING PTE LTD	6
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969	/	
5a.			Remarks	
			WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS , WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE	
5b.		Estima	ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	2 Working Days	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 2934G

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	578.40	578.40
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	483.30	13
1	REAR BUMPER CLIP (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	22.00	22.00
1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	137.40	52
1	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	185.80	10
2	REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR (LH/RH) @\$38.00 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	76.00	
1	TAIL LAMP (RH) (CONSISTENT) (CRACKED)	OLD DAMAGED	344.00	
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-365.38	-120.08
			1,461.52	480.32
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	135.70	19
1	REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
2	REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) @\$100.00 (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	200.00	200.00
	CONTROL CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF TH		385.70	250.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING		350.00	200.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.		250.00	200.00
	WIRING CHARGE.	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	1.5
	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR.		120.00	20.00
	The state of the s		770.00	420.00
	GRAND TOTAL		2,617.22	1,150.32

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	900.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18009904/K1pa3q2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made safely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoeyer, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

* MANUFACTURE OF THE BUILDINGS OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY

CLAIMS MESSAGES SERVICE REQUESTS ŧ Service Request Details

Claim

SBMOQIZW

Vehicle Information Buckent Vehicle Registration 8 Make Wait for: Approve invoice Next Stop Actions CC4/ASM18009904/ICIpa3q2 31 May 2018 9:09:34 AM

30 May 2018

Loss Date

Service Address

TPVD HYUNDAI

SHC2934G

SONATA-2.0 (A)

Mildel

NORIS SERVICES 9 #03-00, CHANG SOUTH STREET 3, 486361. Primary Contact/Insured 81696772 cuellips-artime.com.vg Singapore

LKIK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)

Vendor Name

27 December 2018

Regirent Date

Due Date

Report Date

Third Party Webicle Damage

Type of tens

Providing verification - Direct Settlement

Services

stacey rigidata com sg Claim Handler NG Stacey 6568804351

> NON-REPORTED Additional Instructions

Metrics Notes History Documents Assessment Document Sulfype Mestages Invoices Document Type

SUB-TYPE THE + Thirt Discount HAME

DATE

AUTHOR

Merimen

Reports 6 Statement

Accident Statement

6.7

helper of the grandelines were referring and several beautification consider and an execution of the second several second secon

NAME	TVME	30AL-07S	AUTHOR	DATE
Lichteration Lift pett	Preside	Surveyor/ Assessor expense	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TM)	26 February 2019
HINTAL RECEIPT pet	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 February 2019
RENTAL MILEAGE put	Form / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 February 2017
payment bruskdown pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)	26 February 2019
LTA SEARCH pel	Forms / Claim Decaments	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)	26 February 2019
PLOD prof	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LPX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 February 2019
Lifetimopertion (22.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LESS AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TPS	26 February 2019
Likit/AdjustmentTa.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 February 2019
DISCHARGE VOUCHER pill	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Voicher	LIUCAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (719)	26 February 2019
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM put	Forms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 February 2019
WORKSHOP SWOICE per	involes	Repaires	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 February 2019
ALETTER TO OLDER	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Imured	LIOX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 February 2019
Email to Of - Request for LOA pult	Letters and Carrespondence	Policy Holders / Insured	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	31 January 2019
LICK RESURVEY PHOTO pair	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	11 Anne 2018

Claim Portal

2/26/2019

- 1	
4	
74	
4	
900	
c	
÷	
85	
ē	
=	
٦	
-1	
-1	
- 1	
4	
-1	
ⅎ	
ŧ	
3	
-1	
- 1	
а	
. 1	
4	
¢	
*	
- 2	
.5	
а	
. 5	
16	
- 4	
Š	
2	
2	
ì	
- 6	
3	
1	
1	
1	
1	
-	
-	
4	
ĩ	
3	
3	
ã	
7	
ĸ	
٠	
3	
4	
4	
- 6	
-1	
ī	
7	
1	
1	
3	
7	
3	
ì	
mund.	
the services	
late promi	
odnia promi	
made ander	
mendale promi	
Commission or property	
Commission or commission of	
the commendate promise	
these commission many	
when committee promi	
makes consider pro-	
Unadana considera penal	
ellinging consider pro-	
benefittendant considers man	
showfillmodern commis	
Debreillinghou consider pro-	
showfillmodern commis	
showfillmodoco commis	
showfillmodern commis	
showfillmodoco commis	
showfillmodoco commis	
deep soon name probabilies named Bakes Hashow come	
distance over more engineering example (Subsection of the American	
distance over more engineering example (Subsection of the American	
designation on a second sector of the second second second second second second	
designation on a second sector of the second second second second second second	
enterfections on a series and other productions of the second of the second second of	
enterfections on a series and other productions of the second of the second second of	
contract contains the second period of the second second second second second	
n contrattelesisses our pense perfeterisis paste literatural literatura commission	
n contrattelesisses our pense perfeterisis paste literatural literatura commission	
Aries constructed by San and the second seco	
Ohim prespiratedisians on a spane spaleticiais paraballistas Mahamiliandas and	
O'DAIN CONCENTRATIONS ON STATE OF STATE OF STATE STATE STATE STATE STATE STATE OF ST	
O'DAIN CONCENTRATIONS ON STATE OF STATE OF STATE STATE STATE STATE STATE STATE OF ST	
O'DAIN CONCENTRATIONS ON STATE OF STATE OF STATE STATE STATE STATE STATE STATE OF ST	
O'DAIN CONCENTRATIONS ON STATE OF STATE OF STATE STATE STATE STATE STATE STATE OF ST	
Ohim prespiratedisians on a spane spaleticiais paraballistas Mahamiliandas and	
O'DAIN CONCENTRATIONS ON STATE OF STATE OF STATE STATE STATE STATE STATE STATE OF ST	
O'DAIN CONCENTRATIONS ON STATE OF STATE OF STATE STATE STATE STATE STATE STATE OF ST	

HAME	3441	Series	AUTHOR	DATE
LICK SURVITY PHOTO pel	Reports & Statement	Offiers	LICK ALTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	11 June 2018
TP ESTIMATE - MAINED pet	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LICK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	11 June 2018
Insmediate Advice pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTO (TP)	10 June 2016
gid Thijanda wow solvenig the In	Letters and Commispondence	Policy Holders / Insured	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	2 June 2018
CLTP XS MILpdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of insurance	NG Stacey	1 Jane 2018
CACOSAMS-Posky Schedule pall	Forms / Claim Documents	Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of Insurance	MG Stacery	1 June 2018
EDAAL RECIEVED FROM WORKSHOP WITH TP GIA REPORT & ESTIMATE.ms	Letters and Correspondence	Workship	RATAN BHOSALE PUBMI	31 May 2018

Claim Portal

2/26/2019